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Manufactured and Sold by The H. L. Bryan Company, Columbia, S. C.
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LICENSE

NUMBER

16600

_16S7-9 - - .

_ . .16.0.6.5—

. .158.10 .

_159*__

JL62U5 .

... 156.35.

.— 15595-

_. 165.6.7. .

__ .16.076__.

_16187_.

- 1?42U

. .1̂ 89-3

1678!

17102.

16898

17W*

173UU

17.135 .

175U8....

__. . 12511

j.72^9

16666

16.911 ..

_..168.70_

17695

_.ims._.

___ 17929

_.107. B ..

...168 B ..

. .185 B_1

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Tavlor

Taylor.

__ Taylor

_T.aylor.

Taylor

Taylor

Taylor...

Taylor

_ Taylor

T ample

T alley

Taylor_.

.Tanner.

...Taylor

Taylor

Taylor.

Tabor

Tauro

_ Taylor

Taylor

Taylor

Taylor

Taylor

Taylor . ._..

...Taylor..

Taylor

Taylor.

_ '-Taylor

Taylor

Taylor

_. T..a_y_lor ....

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Ada Ruth-

Columbia, S. C.

Louise

Columbia, S. G.

___Norma Jean

Columbia, S. C.

Stella Louise

Lexington, S . C
Hilda M.

Lexington, S. C
Margaret
Durham, N. C.

Lois

* a i T» Hn vft n , INT . .T

..-Rosabella^.
Lexington, S. C

_ Celest_ie,_ ._..

Columbia, R. C.

_£ene_va_ . :

Batesburg, S .G .
Ruth Mae

Durham. N.C.
Ada Bell

West Columbia,

Marjorle C*
Augusta. G-a.

Grace....E,._ . ..
Leesville^ S. C
Azilene .L.

West Columbifl.S.

Rose

Leesville, S. C,

Louise

Columbia, S. C.
Marie
Youngstown, Ohio

_JBetty _. Ann ._
Batesburg, S. C,

Carnese K.

fMlber-t , S. *C.

Blanclhie
Columbia, S. C*
AXice Janet

Council Bluff, I<

Co_ra Mae
Eastover, S. C.

_ _Hellie. Mae
Columbia, S. U"

.....Juanita. JU
Maysville, Mo.
Daphne W.
Lexington, S. G-

Sara Lou

Leesville, S. G

Mavis.

Leesville, S. C
Carrie

Columbia, S. G.

Julia

Lexington, S. G,

RarlPno T..
Gilbert, S. C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Williams

Walker

_._Kellison

Drafts

Harmon

Morrison

__Boyd. .

_ Baakman.

Utter

_Kiie.linen.

Massey

RoTtninso n

3. C.

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Oscar
Columbia, S. C.

^aceo

Columbia, S C.

- Walter E- /s.c.
Cola. A. A. Base,

R. T.

Gilbert, S. C.
Melvin S.

Lexington. S. C.
Of fey .
Statesville,N.C-

... Pre_de_rick

Rfirl Rpn lT j "M, .T t

—Wllborru.P.

Leon M.
Baltimore, Md.
Henjry R, ,„ .J" ~ /S.C.
Cola. A. A. Base,
William R.

Gamp Butner ,N,C,
Alex R. - --• - •—
Cela.A.A.Base.SC

Doss ' William M.

_C.aml.i.n__.

_ Hutto.

G.
Drafts

Long

Owens

., Jones

Taylor '

Triansky

McElver

'via
Alford

Duncan...... ..

__Daul ._ .

Bennett

Risinger

...Price

. Powell...

^Lmick

Atlanta. G-a.

William. D.. . . . . . .. .
Andrew, S.C.
Knolton
Columbia. S. C.
James Franklin

Leesville, S.G.

J.Charlton

Leesville. S. C.
Daniel .. E ... ..

Pt . Jacks on. S. G.
Willie. B.
Batesburg, S.C.

Quint on A.'

f i lbert , s. c-
John
Pottsville. Pa.

Harold Oarrison

Pt. Jackson, S.G •

Richard"
Eastover, S. C.

..-Frank E-
Batesburg, S. C-

Chicae-o, Tl 1.

Brook.3 -T-
Lexington, S. G-

_. Monroe. .
Leesville. S. C'

T.revor .H,
Leesville, S. C-
Eddie

Cnl nimbi s f S , G •

John S, . ._

Lexington., S. C-

Luther L. -- -
Gilbert, S. C.

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

23
19

19
18

23..
18
2T

18

25.
19
32
26

. 2 6 .

25.

37
3h- ^

i f l
_ _ 2 9

22

23
22

23
21

33
28
18
18

.33
12
21

20
23
23

.21
19

20

17
18
16

.28
19

18
_38 _
23

..26. ..
PO
21
20

..21..

17

21

21

3.1
11

2 U -
19-

20

13

White
C

Colored

C 1

c

w._

c

W

c

...c.

W

W

W

._ W

c

W

W.

W

W

W

W _

W

W

W

W

0

...W..

.._¥.._

. W.

.W

..W.

c

. W.

W

1. Date Application Filed
2. Date License Issued

Month Day

Mar

Apr

Apr

??

1

25

-1

Msv 8

_._..-.. L,
Jun| ll|

t

. . .

- -
Sep

Oct

WnV

—

Dec

Jar}

17!

13,

Year

19i|3

19U3

1. Date of Marriage
2. Date of Return

Month

MSr*

Apr

_A_pr

May

19U3I

19kl

19U3

19U1

19k?

9 191|̂

- -
.25

31

Peb 23

Mar| 8

Mav

Mav

Jul

Jul

" A U R

Oct

Oct

Oct

Kov

Hov

--o

Jan

Peb

W
Sep

Oct

Wov

6

-
20

-
1

1

— -
13

5

7

?B

11

30

1

12

10

26

1.8

ai

10

19U1

19l4.I(

1914.14.

19!|ij.

191̂ 14-

19lj.l-i.

19J|j_[_

1914

- - -
1944

19 lilt

19UU

19l4.li

19l4l4

191̂ 1̂

1QJ|I|.

19U5

19i|5

1914- ^

-

19U5

Jun

Aug

Aug-

Sep

. . .Oc t

Nov

._ Dec

_ Jar

Peb

Mar

.May

May

Jul

Jul

Day

??

1

.25

8

19

-7-

17

Vear

-191̂ 31

191^3

191^3

191̂ 3

19U_3

19̂ 3

i

. 9 i9u:!

__2_^__l_9Uj

..._2^ 19l;j

3J

23

11

6

20

1

1.

Augj l3

Oct

Oct

Oct

Nov

_Nov

Dec

Jan

-Ee-b-
Hay

...Sep_

Cct

Kov

-7

7

?9

11,

.30

2

1 1

10.

26

.18.

-31

10

19UI

..19l{.l|

19ifi).

19Ui4.

19U14

1914.14.

19U14

...19̂

.1910}

1914-Ij.

19lt.li

19UU

-19U1;

19UL

-19iiS

ms

.1945

-19U5.

.JL.9U5

1945

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Sara R. Roofer
N, P. for S. C.
Trexi ngt nn, S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S. C. j
ijRTl ncrton, S . C.

Sara R. Boozer
W. P. for 'S . C.
Tf^ir i r\tT^.rir\ f Q^ C1. ,

Re v . 1 . 0 . S immons

Lexington, S. C-

Rev. L. 0. Dasher

Lexington, S. C*

. . S.ar*.a. rLp, Bopz.eij — ..
Lexington. S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
W. P. Tor S. C.
Lexine-ton. S. G •

Rev. Edwin D.&eig]
Pelion, S. C-

Sara R , Boozer
H. P. for S. C.
L^Tnngf.on, S, C.

Rev. J.D.Atkinson

Batesburs. S. C.r= • . j

Sara R. Boozer
N.P, f o r S . G .
Lexington, S. C.

.Rev.. .. Elisha... Jones .
West Cola., S .C*

Sara R. BoozLer
N. P. i*or S. C. -
Lexington,, S. C

Rev. Dickson W.Tay

Leesville, S. C-

Sara. R.. .B.o.ozer... . _
N. ?. for S C.[.sin ncrr.nn, S . G.

Rev_._.L. 0, Roof

Leexville, S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
N. P. for S, C.
Lexington. S. C*
Sara R. Boozer
N. P. for S. G-- -
Lexington, S. C.

....Sara R. B.oozer.
M. P. for S. C-Lexington. S. C-

Rev. L^ 0_^ R.aof
Leesville. S. C-

Sara R. Boozer
"~N,"P."""for S".~ "CT."" ""

Lexington. S. C-

Chap.Haroia lu.Duns
Pt. Jackson, S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
SexfftffCgK SS GC'

Sara R. Boozer
"N. P." for'S". "C. ' '
T.firi no-t nn . S . G •

Sara R. Boozer
W. P. for S. C.
Lexington, S. G-

Rev. Arthofc B.Oben
Lfixington, S. C*

Re.v. _L..._. 0^ Roof ..

. Rev. L. 0. Roof

Leesville, S . C.

Sara R. Boozer
N. P. for S. C.
T,AYi ncrt in, R , 0 •

Rev. A._.._M_^__S_mit.h_
T.PTTI nprt nn , R . C.

i—J '

Rev. J, D. Atkerso

Batesburg, S. C.
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Mother ' s c ons ent
Gertrude Tavlor
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._Pather. 's .consent...
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